
Our Services
Our health and wellbeing 
services include:

Aboriginal 
and Torres Strait  
Islander Health

Allied Health
zz Counselling

zz Diabetes Education

zz Podiatry

zz Physiotherapy

zz Nutrition and 
Dietetics

zz Occupational Therapy

zz Speech Pathology

Dental
zz Check ups

zz Dentures

zz X-Ray (OPG) services

Social  
Support

zz Activity Groups

zz Men’s Shed

zz Social Programs

Medical
zz LGBTIQ Health

zz Mental Health

zz Needle and 
Syringe Program

zz Nursing

zz Pharmacotherapy

zz Psychology

zz Refugee health

zz Steroid Education

zz Vitamin D Clinic



Who can use our services?

Everyone in  
northern  
Melbourne

We provide priority 
access to:

zz Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islanders

zz Newly arrived Refugees and  
Asylum Seekers

zz Children under 12 (with support to  
their parents and carers)

zz Adults aged 65 and older

zz People who are socioeconomically 
disadvantaged

zz People with chronic or complex conditions

zz People who live in unsafe or  
insecure environments

zz People living with disability
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Call (03) 8470 1111 
to book an appointment

133 677

Ph: (03) 8470 1111     
www.yourcommunityhealth.org.au


